Schiitzenbezirk

258. Geselligkeits-schieRen 24. Juni 2023 - Rennertehausen

Frankenberg
Vorname Name
1 Otto Schubert
2 Friedhelm Kuhnhenn
3 Reinhard Kappes
4 Karl-Heinz Cronau
5 Hans Schmidt
6 Helmut Muller
7  Wilfried Geitz
8 Hermann Huhn
9 Ivo Sepl
10 Erhard Wolf
11 Harry Hurnik
12 Gerhard Vohl
13 Werner Gross
14 Gunther Vohl
15 Rolf Langenbeck
16 Kurt Cramer
17 Michael Kopp
18 Anton Green
19 Ulrich Hiemer
20 Rudiger Stahl
21 Michael Ochse
22 Manfred Hibner
23 Heinz Jurger Krafthofer
24 Friedhelm Maurer
AK Edmund Juschkewitsch
AK Werner Schaffernicht

AK Herbert

Kolbl

Verein

Schreufa
Roéddenau |
Dodenau
Birkenbringhausen
Birkenbringhausen
Schmittlotheim
Roéddenau |
Schreufa

Schreufa
Ernsthausen
Allendorf/Hardtberg
Herbelhausen
Geismar

Oberorke
Rennertehausen
Geismar
Rennertehausen
Schmittlotheim
Allendorf/E
Rennertehausen
Geismar
Birkenbringhausen
Birkenbringhausen
Allendorf/Hardtberg

Dodenau
Niederorke
Roddenau

Herren

Alter
86
85
81
73
83
71
74
77
74
70
65
64
65
60
64
73
56
77
65
63
58
74
76
70

84
74
79

Ringe Gesamt

188
187
187
190
179
191
185
178
181
184
189
189
187
191
186
176
193
170
182
184
188
159
156
159

186
194
188

274
272
268
263
262
262
259
255
255
254
254
253
252
251
250
249
249
247
247
247
246
233
232
229

270
268
267



